
Sunday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1003 98.0 1 Gryffindor's Courage Dear Heart Gabriella Balaa
1001 97.0 2 Luna Moonshadow Crystal Johnson
1002 95.0 3 Kimberlite 153's Harbor in the Storm Todd Melugin



Sunday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1102 100.0 1 Thistlepatch's The Wizard of Oz Gerri Hill
1103 98.0 2 Hylowe's Genuine Risk V Cosmic Julie Tittl
1101 ABS Dayspring's Endgame Anduril Christi Green



Sunday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1202 97.0 1 BJF Indivar Live Your Truth Elizabeth Giuliano



Sunday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1201 89.0 1 Holmberg's Turanga Leela Elizabeth Dinkins



Sunday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts
1402 100.0 1 Norwood's To Infinity And Beyond Justin Sims10
1418 100.0 2 Mystix Don't Stop the Carnival Leslie Luchene10
1415 100.0 3 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller10
1409 100.0 4 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Busines Connie Brown10
1410 99.0 Crux's Second Amendment Ashley Brown9
1416 99.0 A2M Norwoods Galadriel Tim Cutshall9
1420 98.0 Himark's I'm Ready to Play Virginia Kinion8
1421 98.0 Himark Spirit of St Louis Nancy Moss8
1407 97.0 BJF Fireflies In The Garden Robin Nuttall7
1422 97.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown7
1403 96.0 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance Joan Plank6
1411 96.0 Bent Creek Sirius Barbara A Petty6
1423 96.0 Croswynd's Serene Sunsets Debbie Christoff6
1412 94.0 Nothin' But Blue Skies Leslie Luchene5
1406 92.0 Fibber McGee From Dundee Rose Hutches5
1413 89.0 Eweturn's Kamehameha Juliet Gentile
1404 78.0 Kindreds Land of Hope and Dreams Sarah A. Low
1401 ABS GreenAcres Lord of the Dance Rose Hutches
1405 ABS Esmonds RCMP Tom Arns



Sunday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts
1402 100.0 1 Norwood's To Infinity And Beyond Justin Sims10
1410 100.0 2 Crux's Second Amendment Ashley Brown10
1416 100.0 3 A2M Norwoods Galadriel Tim Cutshall10
1420 100.0 4 Himark's I'm Ready to Play Virginia Kinion10
1409 99.0 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Busines Connie Brown9
1413 99.0 Eweturn's Kamehameha Juliet Gentile9
1415 99.0 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller9
1421 99.0 Himark Spirit of St Louis Nancy Moss9
1422 99.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown9
1407 98.0 BJF Fireflies In The Garden Robin Nuttall8
1419 98.0 Precision's Pinup Girl Laura Dickson8
1412 95.0 Nothin' But Blue Skies Leslie Luchene6
1404 94.0 Kindreds Land of Hope and Dreams Sarah A. Low5
1411 94.0 Bent Creek Sirius Barbara A Petty5
1403 93.0 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance Joan Plank5
1418 90.0 Mystix Don't Stop the Carnival Leslie Luchene
1301 89.0 Scandifio's Calamaity of Power Antonia Threlkeld
1406 89.0 Fibber McGee From Dundee Rose Hutches
1423 84.0 Croswynd's Serene Sunsets Debbie Christoff
1401 ABS GreenAcres Lord of the Dance Rose Hutches
1405 ABS Esmonds RCMP Tom Arns



Sunday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts
1402 100.0 1 Norwood's To Infinity And Beyond Justin Sims10
1413 100.0 2 Eweturn's Kamehameha Juliet Gentile10
1415 100.0 3 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller10
1409 99.0 4 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Busines Connie Brown9
1421 99.0 Himark Spirit of St Louis Nancy Moss9
1422 98.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown8
1411 97.0 Bent Creek Sirius Barbara A Petty7
1407 96.0 BJF Fireflies In The Garden Robin Nuttall6
1412 96.0 Nothin' But Blue Skies Leslie Luchene6
1403 95.0 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance Joan Plank6
1404 93.0 Kindreds Land of Hope and Dreams Sarah A. Low5
1410 90.0 Crux's Second Amendment Ashley Brown
1417 90.0 Holman's Rags to Riches Barbara A Petty
1420 90.0 Himark's I'm Ready to Play Virginia Kinion
1416 89.0 A2M Norwoods Galadriel Tim Cutshall
1408 88.0 Minda & Midnite The Gods Have Spoken Barbara Sikkink
1418 88.0 Mystix Don't Stop the Carnival Leslie Luchene
1414 79.0 Sam Hill Love Me Dew Cindy Jansen
1405 ABS Esmonds RCMP Tom Arns


